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F l’![[ Auto

et R Consultants
A B B Pte Lid Company Registration No, 199607198R

SLUBLAVE L, #02-15 FAYA URBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 308933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Yourref: To be advised
Our ref: CC6/AXA14008437/Kv1b3 Date: 07/05/2014

The Maotor Claims Department
M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

Dear Sir/Madam
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. YN 1022K

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

05.05.2014 at the premises of M/s K.Kim Hin Auto Pte Lid and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount oh 7,026.17

Revised Estimate Amount c 5% 5,987.50

"Check" Items Amount : 5% -

Market Value 1 5% -

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%

Nett Value (5% -

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 4 days

Yours faithfully,

Kenneth Kong
Licensed Appraiser



Jo‘ln Ngai

From: Winnie Ho Ping Ping [winnie.ho@axa.com.sq)

Sent: Tuesday, 22 July, 2014 5:16 FM

To: ‘assignments’; 'Team B'; Team A", 'SUR'

Cc: Chan Kian Chuan: Jay Leoccadio

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / K. KIM HIN / C0304834 / OD- PH2672R / TP- YN1022K / DOA:
02.02.2014 / EST: 7026.17 / XS5- 1500/ KC

Attachments: TP ESTIMATE.pdf; TP GIA REPORT.pdf; TP POLICE REPORT.pdf; Preliminary Advice - YN

1022K.pdf; Full page photo.pdf

Thanks & Regards

Winnie Ho . =

Claims Assistant — Motor Claims

AX A Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

winnie.ho{@axa.com.sg
DID: (65) 6880 4833

Website: www,axa.com.sq

.5
m redefining / insurance

This message s confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreament between you and
AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, elther whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message,
please notify the sender immediately,

ﬁ Please consider the envirenment before printing this email

From: Jojo Ngai [mailto:admin-b@lkkauto,com]

Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2014 10:06 AM

To: Winnie Ho Ping Ping; Kitty Teo Poh Guek; Tan Tiong Beng

Cc: Zayyer

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(01 : AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP : LKK - CC6/AXA14008437/Kzb3)
on 02.05.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether we can proceed for direct settlement for this case. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's
accident report for our necessary action.

Thanks & Regards

lojo Ngai

LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1,

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

DID : 6742 B617



ﬁ Save the frees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?

From: Jojo Ngai [mailto:admin-b@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 May, 2014 9;:57 AM

To: "Winnie Ho Ping Ping'; 'Kitty Teo Poh Guek’; 'Tan Tiong Beng'
Ce: KKLau; Jesslyn Soh

Subject: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(O1 : AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP : LKK - CC6/AXA14008437/Kv1b3) on
02.05,.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter,
This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle YN 1022K AT M/s K.Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report ,police report, estimated cost of repair, photos and preliminary advice for
your perusal.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Jesslyn and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051

Thanks & Regards

lojo Ngai

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1,

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

DID : 6742 BB17

Fax : 6741 4108

‘& Save the trees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?



MERHT4051062 £ K Bum Hin Auto Pra Lid - HQ
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 030052014 1048

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleass report parrecty the details of the accident to speed up the claims procass

2. This Form must &= comoteted by ihe Policynoider gndior the Ayihorized Driver,

3 Infarmation provided must be 28 sl and securats 88 possible. Any wilful misrepresantatian or witholding of materiol facts may allow Insurance companies to
rapudiate policy ability

4 The iesue and accegtance of this Form by insurance companies & not an admission of palicy lability an the part of the INsuwrance companias,

7 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

6. This report will be farwardad by the insurers of the insurers of the CIA Records Management Centre astablished by the Ganeral Insurares Assaciation of
Sngapare(GIA) for anchiving and thet copies of this repant will for @ fee 8 made availabie upon applicetion by interesied caies

T. By the lodgemant of this report 1o the insurers, you heraby consent 1o the archiving of this repon af the cenire and to copies of tha repon being made avaisbie
aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Ot Accident

Exact Location OF Accident
Country/State of Loss

Wehicle Registration Number
InsurediPolicyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg Na

Vehicle Particulars
Marufacturer

Moo

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used
at time of accident

Are you claiming under your awn Insurance policy
for repalr to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken
Wehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Pealicy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date OF Binth

Occupation

Date OFf Driving Pass

Criving Exparience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employea of the Insured's Company

03/05/2014 10:58
02/05/2014 10:00
KJE

Singapore

YN1022K

AP TRADING LLP
T11LLODESF

MITSUBISHI
FEB3BEOSRDEA-3.0 D B21 (A)

No
Third Party

Commercial Vehicle

Tokio Maring Insurance Singapore Ltd

Comprehensive
MNo
13-MC014877-R0O2

LEE CHUN HONG
GR450859F
04/05/1987

Cutdoor

090772011

2 Years And & Months
Male

{Local) +65-83061889

NOEMAIL

10 ADMIRALTY STREET #04-83/84 NORTHLINK BUILDING

757695
Yes



Postcode
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Mame BENCHAMIN JAINU (FRONT PASSENGER)
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain HEADACHE

Injured person in which vahicle? Y1022k

Woere seal balts worn? Yes

Was injured conveyed 1o hospitzl by ambulance?  No

Address

Postoode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Mame MOHAMED YAHOOB MOHAMATHAU (FRONT PASSENGER)
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain CHEST PAIN AND HEADACHE

Injured parsan in which vehicle? YN1022K

Vere seat belts worn Yes

Was injured conveyed (o hospital by ambulsnce?  No
Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 17



POLICE REPORT Pg.1

ga B2/ 2819 21312 BeE-552-1842 A F TRADING — PiGE @1
ol Sution f rign AR e
Sembawang N.P.C T2014050244 145
4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633
Tel No: 1800-5549999 Tofd

Report Mo T/20140402/4 145

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.;
02/05/2014 18:31 B8O
Name of Informant: Address:
LEE CHUN HONG C/O 10 Admiralty Street #04-83 SINGAPORE
ID Type/ ID No.. Contact No. ;
FIN NO / GE4906%5F Home/Office: Mobile: B3061889
Mationality: Email;
MALAYSIAN
Sex: Age: Date of Birth; Type of Informant:
Male 26 (4/05/1987 Driver
Ragce. Language: Institmtion / School Name;
Chinese English |
Oeccupation; Driving Licence Information;
Construction Worker lassi 2B,3 Date of Expiry:
o | Injury ' ive: | Date/Time of Accident: | Type of Location:
| Type of Accideat: | ohars | No 026512014 10:00 Straight Road
Localion:
Along Road |
BUEIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY
| KRANJI EXPRESSWAY
LAt The slip road from BKE entering KJE
Weather: | Road Surfage: Road Speed Limit:
| Drizzling _ Wet
| Traffic Flow: Trafflc Control: Traffic Volume:
Ope Way Nat Controlled Heavy
Type of Callision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear | ambulance:
No

PH2672R | Bus Slightly | 12
Damaged
YNIDZZK | Lomy | MITSUBISHI Slightly | 2
| Damaged

YNI1022K | TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE
SINGAPORE LTD.

Any Prsu'imlnvulued: No
| No. of Pedestrians Infured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page 50717



POLICE REPORT Pg.1

Ba/B2/¥A14 21:12 BES-552-1 P42 A P TRADING PAGE B84
Palice Station Of Origin; |mm'||l!mmlﬁ|llﬂglﬂ[“mwlillm
Sembawang N.P.C T/C140802/4145

4 Sembawang Crescemt SINGAPORE 757632

Tel No: 1800-5549999 Yofa

Repan No, 1720140502/ 145

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details,

Omn 02/05/2014 at about 1000hrs, | was travelling along the slip road from BKE into KJE. During the period of time,
the traffic was heavy and there was & jam at the said location ] then stopped my vehicle at the slip road as the
vehicle infront of me stopped,

While waiting for the vehicle infront of me to move off, all of & suddent | heard & toud bang coming from the rear of
my vehicle. [ then made a checked and discovered that one bus bearing the velicle number of PH267TZR have it my
vehicle. During the period of time we agreed to claim through iusurance as nobody was injured during the period of

ume.

Subsequently both me and my colleague went 1o the Khoo Teck Puat Hospital as we felt pain on our neck and body,
We were then given several days MC individually from the acoident,

Page 7ol |7



MHH114051415 1 Hua Heng Ple Lid - Sungel Kadut
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 051052014 1109

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTA T

1. Flaase feport correctly the detais of the accident to speed up the daims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyhelder andior the Autharsed Driver

3. Information provided must be as fnthid and sccurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withalding of rriaterial facts may allow insurance companies o
repudiate policy ability

4, The issue and acceptance of this Farm by insurancs companies is net an admission of palicy liability on the pan of the insurance companies.

5 . i ; e

&. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GlA Records Management Centre established by the Genera| Insurance Association of
Singapore(GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for & fee be made available upon application by Infterestiead parties

7. By the indgement of this repan te the insurers. you hereby consant to the archiving of this repont at the centre and 1o copies of the report being made avadable
aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report 05/05/2014 11:09

Date Of Accident 02/05/2014 09:10
Exact Location Of Accident KJE TOWARDS TUAS
Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
W PH2672R

ahicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registered Owner WAI LIAN TRADING AND TRANSPORTATION
Co Reg No 22779800C

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Maodel FUSO RK128N

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident COMMERCIAL

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy No
far repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken Repaorting Only

Wehicle Category Bus

Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
Type Of Coverage Third Party Fire andfor Theft
Fleet Palicy No

Palicy Number VBX/P1319960

Cover Note Number

Driver

MName of Driver WONG CHEW CHOON
MRIC No 52129188|

Date Of Birth 19/05/1949

Cecupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 14/089/1978

Driving Experience 35 Years And 7 Months
Gender Male

Maobile Number (Local) +65-96695518

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Address MNOEMAIL

Address BLK 825 WOODLANDS STREET 81 #08-38
Postcode 730825

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company Yes

Page 1 of 13



Sketch Plan Pg.1

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Ploasa raport gomrectly the detalis of the accident to speed up the dalms process.
2. This Foern st be oo [l i Polk TR he Autharised Driver.

3. Information provided must be s irathful ang wiillul résreprasantation or wilhholding of masenst facts may
ollow Insuranca companies 10 regudiate pol

ey Of reiqred 19 1Ne Folice ar I CREICR s

6. Tha report will be farwarded by the inswrers of Ihe Gla Records Managemant Cenlre estatiished by ihe General Insurance Assasation
af Singapare (GIA] fos Brchiving snd thal copias af 1his regarl will fer & fes ba made svelable upon application by nierested parbes.

7. By he lodgemant of this tapart 1o thi: isurers, you heraby consent 1o the Brchivig of Thie repon 5l The centre and bo copies of the
repon being made svalishie foresald,

Sketch Plan

: f= TN D |
‘ ! SR LAY 4 !

Pl vae Angs T

4|4

Describa Clmumnnl of tha An-;!idnnl
Pt koo epod 11._“)(:\4 e L 1Hoaq

Declaration

e daciare the faregoing perliculans are frus in every raspect.

-

/"%—x Lsfeslaoint

ﬁ':-c'.h-p_h;ld_a_r'; Slgnaﬁirglﬁu ﬁ ) Cnver's Signature (I dove: = RB'I the pu-lu;-.'_m‘rdcrin | Date Winessed by Repaing Centra
Tima & Time Parsonngl

Page 1 of 2
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg.1

Palice Station OF Origin:

Woodlands West N.P.C.

9 Marsiling Lane SINGAPORE 719146
Tel Mo: 1800-363 5909

RSB RAR ey

T/20140503/4029

lofl
Report Mo, TIZ0140503/4029

REFORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Feport Made:
03/05/2014 11:41

Station Diary No.:
19

Vide Report No.:

Mame t‘ lnfurrnmt;
WONG CHEW CHOOM

Addregs:

APT BLK E25 WOODLANDS STREET 81 #08-38 SINGAPORE

130825
ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO /821291881 Home/Office: . Mohile: 97857727
Natiocnality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant:
Male 4 19/05/1949 Driver
Race: Lanpuage: Institution / School Name:
Chinese - English
Occupation: Driving Licence Infonmation:
Driver Class: Date of Expiry:

Date/Time of Accident:

: e of Location:
HEGOL Accidmt 02/05/2014 09:10 e ght Road
Location:
Along Road |
KRANMII EXPRESSWAY
| Towards TUAS
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Type of Collision: . Anyone conveyed by
Between Maving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulanca:
| No

L | Damaged - E
| , Shightly, |2 «|
il o e Damaged

L_.}!_p_._t:rf Pedestrians lnjured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: MNA

Page 4 0f 13



Sketch Plan #4 Pg.1

Police Station Of Origin:

Woodlands West N.P.C,

9 Marsiling Lane SINGAPORE 739146
Tel Mo: 1800-363 9999

TRO140503/4020

Jof3
Repont Mo, Ti20140503/40729

CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the
certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number az reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: ] Signature Of Informant:
1 h
RASHIDAH BINTE ABDUL RAZAK 5 ! : %éﬁ
' A=)
Signature Of Interpreter: ) VN Date/Time:
Naot applicahle 03052014 L1:41

—_—

Officer In Charge Of Case: r(‘ lassification OF Case:

TPIGIA/

Contact Mo :

—
AuthenliffTimT Samp — = —— .
TR T ol

| ¥ty

| S

| b o v RISkl

Slggnore il Fonce
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Zaﬂer

From: Zayyer

Sent: Wednesday, 28 October, 2015 7:14 PM

To: Valencia Lee Gek Hong; Vale Oh (Vale.Oh@axa.com.sg); 'Tan Kwee May'

Cc: KKLau; Olivia Lau; Zayyer; CS A Team

Subject: FW: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / K. KIM HIN / C0304834 / OD- PH2672R / TP- YN1022K /
DOA: 02.05.2014 / EST: 7026.17 / X5- 1500/ KC

Attachments: TP ESTIMATE.pdf; TP GIA REFPORT.pdf; TP POLIGE REPORT.pdf: Preliminary Advice -

YN 1022K.pdf; Full page photo.pdf

Dear Officer In Charge,
We refer to the above matter.

Be informed that our surveyor had finalised above matter with TP's repairer since & December 2014,

TP’s repairer did not submit the LOD until now. In view of no further development, we will proceed to
temporary close the file and submit the report to yvour office.

If any new development in future, we will keep you informed for an update and follow up the matter
accordingly.

Best Regards,
Zayer | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2408, ermail; zayyver @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Winnie Ho Ping Ping [mailto:winnie.ho@axa.com.sq]
Sent: Tuesday, 22 July, 2014 5:16 PM

To: assignments; Admin-B (LKK Auto); Admin-A (LKK Auto); SUR

Cc: Chan Kian Chuan; Jay Leocadio

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / K. KIM HIN / C0304834 / OD- PH2672R / TP- YN1022K / DOA: 02.05.2014 / EST:
7026.17 / X5- 1500 / KC

Thanks & Regards

Winnie Ho

Claims Assistant — Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pie Lid

& Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 0EBa11
winnie.ho{@axa

DID: (65) 6880 4833

Website: www.axa.com.sg

M redefining /insurance

This message is confidential; its contents do nol constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you
and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the
massage, please notity the sendar immeadiately,

ﬁ,% Please consider the environment before printing this email



From: Jojo Ngai [mailto:admin-b@Ikkaut

Sent: Tuesday, 10 June, 2014 1:51 PM

To: 'Winnie Ho Ping Ping'; 'Kitty Teo Poh Guek'; "Tan Tiong Beng'

Cc: Jesslyn Soh

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(01 : AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP : LKK -
CCB/AXA14008437/Kv1b3) on 02.05.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether we can proceed for direct settlement for this case. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s
accident report for our necessary action.

Thanks & Regards

lajo Ngai

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1,

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

DID ;6742 8617

Fax : 6741 4108

ﬁ Save the trees - Do you really need to print this e-mail?

From: Jojo Ngai [mailto: in-b@ik

Sent: Wednesday, 7 May, 2014 9:57 AM

To: 'Winnie Ho Ping Ping'; 'Kitty Teo Poh Guek'; 'Tan Tiong Beng'

Cc: KKLau; Jesslyn Soh

Subject: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl PH 2672R(OI : AXA - TBA) & YN 1022K(TP : LKK - CC6/AXA14008437/Kv1b3)
on 02.05.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter,
This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle YN 1022K AT M/s K.Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report ,police report, estimated cost of repair, photos and preliminary advice
for your perusal.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action,

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Jesslyn and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051,

Thanks & Regards

Jojo Ngai

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1,

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933

DID : 6742 8617

Fax : 6741 4108
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Our Ref: CUHANA 4008437/ Kab3
AXA Policy No: P1319%60

24 July 2014

WAL LIAN TRADING AND TRANSPORTATION
Block 212 Masling Crescent

#09-3]

Singapore 730212

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R & YN 1022K ON 02/05/2014

We refer 1o the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pie Lid
(AXA) 1o resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them,

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
seltlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may not be preserved.
Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zayer
DID: 6841 2409
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: zayverdlkkauto.com

Case Handler
e.c.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid
{Meterr CClaims Depu)



S T DUPLICATE

M/s A P Trading LLP
Correspondence Address :

¢/o M/s K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive

#01-114

Singapore 575708

Date: 12 April 2017
AXA Insurance Pte Lid
Motor Claims Dept

8 Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Dear Sir'fMadam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 1022 K AND PH 2672 R ALONG KJE ON 2 MAY 2014

1 am the owner of the m/vehicle YNI022ZK which was invalved
in the above accident.

My vehicle sustained damages as a result of the said accident and
I am now claiming against you fTor the followings:-

1. Costs of repairs o' ' e $ 5,136.00
2. Loss of use of vehicle at $ (Refer Rmha:ds Ca_rRemal]
per day for g4 day(s) . $ 72000
3. Police documents/Search fees .. . . % 2.00
4. Burveyvor report fee $ =
Total: $ 5,858.00

Please advise whether you are prepared to settle my claim as
outlined above. As I have yet to settle my repair bill with my
repairars, I hereby authorise my repairers and/or their
representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of above claim
on my behalf.

Looking forward to hear from you soon, o e s
YOUR IMMEDIATE ATTENTION?

...............

Yours faithfully,

The Driver and 2 passengers are claiming
for medical, pain and suffering as well as
loss of of salary.

Attached are medical invoices and
medical cr:rtlﬁcates

figer-in-charge o liaise 7
IFiver & passengers?
SEwldh iy

encl.
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~Report Remarks Entry - CCO/AXA14008437/Kza3n2 — —_— —
Remarks |
Remarks .
i-
e
|
| [ Remarks 1 - . B Esr FJn i
| B/5/2014
P
™ YN 1022K . PH 2672R NEW 6:30:44 PM
Bi52014 |
KENNETH - IN =
[ ISUR WHKSP : K KIM HIN - EST : 57,026.17 MNSW 5:31:04 PM |
. 10/6/2014 |
[~ |Reminder sent to AXA for DS. MW 1-32-45 PM !_
§ . 25/6/2014 {
| I |Reminder sent to AXA for DS, MNSW 50220 PM
i f ‘ 17712014
I |File transfer from Jesslyn to Zayer Reminder sent to AXA for DS. NIV 9-47:35 AM
! ; 241712014 | |
File to Zaye '
[~ |File pass to Zayer LSL1 153303 AM f
e 24/07/14 4:43 called OID. Spoke 1o Mr Lim PIC. Ingfrm about the claim, Confirm the accident. 7y 24/712014 |
OID rear ended TP. Agreed o settle the claim and aware of NCD issue. Letter out.. Zayer 4:39.14 PM i
YN 1022K ; PH 2672R **B27-100%"" rdilgh
| 2672R **B27-100 ZYL 43938 PM
[T [1/8714 file pass to Kenneth ta finalize..zayer ZYL ;ﬁgg;‘;m i
for x oty : 1 15102014
[” |Case transfer from Jojo to Pei Ling. File with Zayer NSW 1275 P
I™ [8/12/14 Kenneth settle with workshp $$4800.00 (excluded GST), 4 working days for repair. zayer [zvL [20102015
i 28/10/15 email to warkshop. Inform them we will submit WP report as TP did not sucmil vl 28M10/2015
LOD.. zayer 714:39 PM |
3 2811012015 | |
[ [28/10/15 file pass to admin to close.. zayer ZYL ?8'1'1 as1pm| |
2010/2015 | |
" [FILE PASS TO TYPIST HME [12:15:89
I. PM
| |1 Ifite pass to shagilah to close 30/10/2015 | |
| 8 ? HYN 33340pm| |
[ [22.8.17 Receive LOD from TP..... § 22/8/2017
ceive m Pass to Zayer LPF 85497 AM

http:/fwww.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/ ReportRemarksEntry.aspxnid=176771 21/11/2018



Asher Snﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 November 2018 1:57 PM

To: NG Stacey

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH 2672R (Ol) AND YN 1022K (TP) ON
02/05/2014

Attachments: Immediate Advice with Mandate.pdf; LKK Resurvey Photo.pdf; LKK Survey Photo.pdf; TP

LOD.pdf; LKK Inspection.pdf; LKK Adjustment.pdf; [AXA]: request complete set of LOD
C0304834: TP Dir ect Settlement - Accident Involving PH 2672R. (01} and YN 1022K (TP)
on 02/05/2014 // LKK Ref: CC6/AXA14008437/Ka3n2-1

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our rear ended third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " K KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD" at 5 5,738.00 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Amount Revised

Claimed
1. Cost of Repairs w/GST 5 7,518.00 S 5,136.00
2. Loss of Rental (4days x $180) S 720.00 S 600.00 (4days x $150)
3. LTA Search Fee 5 2.00 5 2.00

Total S B,240.00 5 5,738.00
* Please note that third party claimant claiming for medical loss and salary, kindly get the Bl team to assist.

For your approval in please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher 5ng | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pie Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@ikkauto.com | fax: 4741-4108

Bl 51, Payao Ui Industrial Park, Ui Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



Date lnvoice Mo, MName Amount

02.05.2014 37142586811-00001 Benchamin Jainu $103.00
02.05.2014 5714258694B-00001 Lee Chun Hong 103.00
03.05.2014 5714260053H-00001 Lee Chun Hong 20.00
02.05.2014 5T14258768Z-0000] Mohamed Yahoob Mohamathali 103.00

04.05.2014 5714260702H-00001 Mohamed Yahoob Mohamathali 103.00



